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Palais des Nations – INTERPREFY AND WEBEX

	Monday, 12 April
Mtg. No. 337

	12.30-2.30 pm
1 hour
1 hour

4-6 pm

	Opening/Tribute to victims/Adoption of agenda (public) 

Closed meeting 

Closed meeting 

	Tuesday, 13 April
Mtg. No. 338
	4-6 pm

	Dialogue with Switzerland under art. 29(1): part 1 (public)

	Wednesday, 14 April 
Mtg. No. 339

	12.30-2.30pm

4-6 pm

	Dialogue with Switzerland under art. 29(1): part 2 (public) 

Closed meeting 


	Thursday, 15 April 
Mtg. No. 340

	12.30-2.30pm

4-6 pm
	Dialogue with Switzerland under art. 29(1): part 3 (public) 

Closed meeting 


	Friday, 16 April 
Mtg. No. 341
	12.30-2.30pm 

4-6pm

	Closed meeting 


Closed meeting  


	Monday, 19 April
Mtg. No. 342
	4-6pm

	Dialogue Colombia under art. 29(4): part 1 (public) 


	Tuesday, 20 April 
Mtg. No. 343
	10 am-12.00

4-6pm

	Closed meeting 

Dialogue Colombia under art. 29(4): part 2 (public) 


	Wednesday, 21 April
Mtg. No. 344
	12.00-2pm

	Dialogue Mongolia under art. 29(1): part 1 (public) 


	Thursday, 22 April
Mtg. No. 345
	12.00-2pm


4-6pm

	Dialogue Mongolia under art. 29(1): part 2 (public)

Closed meeting 


	Friday, 23 April 
Mtg. No. 346
	12.00-2pm

4-6pm
	Dialogue Mongolia: part 3 (public) 

Closed meeting 


	Monday, 3 May
Mtg. No. 347
	4-6 pm

	Closed meeting



	Tuesday, 4 May
Mtg. No. 348
	12:30-2:30pm

4-6 pm

	Adoption annual report to the General Assembly (closed) 

Adoption COB Switzerland 	Comment by PROPHETTE-PALLASCO Albane: Je ne suis pas sure s’il faut qu’on laisse quel pays est décidé quand… qu’en penses tu ?
(closed) 


	Wednesday, 5 May
Mtg. No. 349
	4-6 pm

	Adoption COB Colombia 
(closed)


	Thursday, 6 May
Mtg. No. 350
	4-6 pm

	Adoption COB Mongolia
(closed) 


	Friday, 7 May
Mtg. No. 351
	4-6 pm

	Closed meeting 

Presentation annual report to the General Assembly and closing (public) 




